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Project: East-West Connector
Preliminary Drainage Cost Estimates Prepared by : WRECO

Prepared for : TY Lin

Item Unit of Estimated     Unit
No. Item Description Measure Quantity Price Item Total

   

1 Remove Existing Storm Drain Inlet EA 13 $1,000.00 $13,000

2 Remove Storm Drain Pipe LF 6 $30.00 $180

3 New Storm Drain Inlet EA 123 $5,000.00 $615,000

4 36 inch Corrugated Metal Pipe Inlet LF 16 $400.00 $6,400

5 Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade EA 1 $500.00 $500

6 New Storm Drain Manhole EA 85 $5,000.00 $425,000

7 New Storm Drain Manholes (Bifurcation Pipe) EA 6 $12,000.00 $72,000

8 New Storm Drain Manholes (Bifurcation Pipe) (Depth < 15 ft) EA 2 $10,000.00 $20,000

9 Slotted Drain Junction Box EA 11 $5,000.00 $55,000

10 Class II Concrete (Box Culvert) CY 1,791 $1,500.00 $2,686,500

11 Class II Concrete (Headwall) CY 7 $2,000.00 $14,000

12 Bar Reinforcing Steel LB 418,840 $2.00 $837,680

13 18 inch Slotted Pipe LF 1,470 $150.00 $220,500

14 15 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 664 $100.00 $66,400

15 18 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 9,057 $120.00 $1,086,840

16 24 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 1,323 $127.00 $168,021

17 36 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 866 $240.00 $207,840

18 84 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 1,107 $1,500.00 $1,660,500

19 96 inch  Rienforced Concrete Pipe LF 2,750 $1,700.00 $4,675,000

20 Head Wall (for 18" Pipe) EA 1 $1,500.00 $1,500

21 Rock Slope Protection (1/4 T) CF 4,785 $10.00 $47,850

22 Rock Slope Protection Fabric SF 3,633 $3.50 $12,716

23 Roadway Excavation CY 39,600 $80.00 $3,168,000

24 Erosion Control (Hydroseeding) SY 23,600 $3.00 $70,800

25 Tree Well EA 24 $20,000.00 $480,000

26 Pump Station Setup LS 1 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000

27 Minor Concrete (Backfill) CY 189 $250.00 $47,259

28 Minor Concrete (Minor Structure) CY 67 $1,500.00 $100,500

DRAINAGE TOTAL $17,758,986
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Segment-wise Drainage Quantities Distribution: East-West Connector

Item Unit of 
Estimated     
Quantity Cost 

Estimated     
Quantity Cost 

Estimated     
Quantity Cost 

Estimated     
Quantity Cost 

Estimated 
Quantity Cost 

No. Item Description Measure Segment 1 Segment 1 Segment 2 Segment 2 Segment 3 Segment 3 Segment 4 Segment 4 Segment 5 Segment 5
1 Remove Existing Storm Drain Inlet EA 5 $5,000 1 $1,000 2 $2,000 5 $5,000
2 Remove Storm Drain Pipe LF 6 $180
3 New Storm Drain Inlet EA 5 $25,000 1 $5,000 2 $10,000 64 $320,000 51 $255,000
4 36 inch Corrugated Metal Pipe Inlet LF 16 $6,400
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4 36 inch Corrugated Metal Pipe Inlet LF 16 $6,400
5 Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade EA 1 $500
6 New Storm Drain Manhole EA 2 $10,000 42 $210,000 41 $205,000
7 New Storm Drain Manholes (Bifurcation Pipe) EA 2 $24,000 4 $48,000
8 New Storm Drain Manholes (Bifurcation Pipe) (Depth < 15 ft) EA 2 $20,000
9 Slotted Drain Junction Box EA 11 $55,000

10 Class II Concrete (Box Culvert) CY 1791 $2,686,500
11 Class II Concrete (Headwall) CY 7 $14,000
12 Bar Reinforcing Steel LB 418840 $837,680
13 18 inch Slotted Pipe LF 1470 $220,500
14 15 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 46 $4,600 4 $400 9 $900 605 $60,500
15 18 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 170 $20,400 5044 $605,280 3843 $461,160
16 24 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 1323 $168,02116 24 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 1323 $168,021
17 36 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 263 $63,120 603 $144,720
18 84 inch Storm Drain Pipe LF 1107 $1,660,500
19 96 inch  Rienforced Concrete Pipe LF 1220 $2,074,000 1530 $2,601,000
20 Head Wall (for 18" Pipe) EA 1 $1,500
21 Rock Slope Protection (1/4 T) CF 60 $600 4200 $42,000 525 $5,250
22 Rock Slope Protection Fabric SF 60 $210 3176 $11,116 397 $1,390
23 Roadway Excavation CY 39600 $3,168,000
24 Erosion Control (Hydroseeding) SY 23600 $70,800
25 Tree Well EA 10 $200,000 6 $120,000 8 $160,000
26 Pump Station Setup LS 1 $1,000,000
27 Minor Concrete (Backfill) CY 10 $2,588 1 $225 42 $10,409 136 $34,037
28 Minor Concrete (Minor Structure) CY 67 $100,50028 Minor Concrete (Minor Structure) CY 67 $100,500

TOTAL COST (Segment wise) $39,498 $206,625 $174,389 $6,762,737 $10,575,737

TOTAL DRAINAGE COST 
*Contingency and Mobilization not included

Note
: 1) Quantities and Cost estimates are based on conceptual design

$17,758,986

Engineer's Preliminary Estimate - Working Draft 3/24/2009



 




